
Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone Company Name
Michelle Swanson mswanson@rmhgroup.com (303) 903-9070 The RMH Group
Gary Shaffer gshaffer@sbengr.com (303) 517-3322 SBEC
Kevin Scott kevin.scott@davispartnership.com (303) 881-1974 Davis Partnership Architects 
James Lenhart jlenhart@boulderassociates.com (720) 938-2091 Boulder Associates
Jestin Gieck jg@g-2-design.com (720) 838-6246 G Squared Design
Justin Gerze jgerze@ozarch.com (720) 404-7904 OZ architecture
Justin Hafer jhafer@catorruma.com (303) 462-8449 Cator, Ruma & Associates
nicholas kreitler nkreitler@dlrgroup.com (314) 606-8491 DLR Group
Brenda Chrisman bchrisman@gallunsnow.com (720) 407-6017 Gallun Snow
Jason Engle jengle@sbengr.com (303) 909-1864 SBEC
Andrea Anderson andrea.anderson@clarkenersen.com (402) 841-7081 Clark & Enersen
Cynthia Ottenbrite cottenbrite@amdarchitects.com (303) 294-9448 Anderson Mason Dale Architects
Brian Konczak bkonczak@moaarch.com (303) 308-1190 MOA Architecture
Stuart Crawford scrawford@pagethink.com (303) 437-9172 Page
Todd Hinshaw Todd todd.hinshaw@cuanschutz.edu (720) 656-8278 School of Dental Medicine
Lonnie Johnson lonnie.johnson@cuanschutz.edu (303) 724-6976 School of Dental Medicine 
Matt Bartels mbartels@cannondesign.com (303) 330-3547 Cannondesign
Walker Powell walker.powell@studiocompletiva.com (337) 371-6222 Studio Completiva 
Blythe Vogt bvogt@aeieng.com (608) 213-1088 AEI
Nate Gieselman ngieselman@rdgusa.com (720) 647-5570 Rdg planning and design
Rachel Rouiller rrouiller@rdgusa.com (303) 548-8753 RDG Planning and Design
Cynthia Martinez CMartinez@Slamcoll.com (303) 807-9869 SLAM
Kitty Yuen kyuen@ratiodesign.com (303) 885-8307 Ratio Design
Brenton Boyer brenton.boyer@clarkenersen.com (970) 818-8999 Clark & Enersen
Meg Schubert Allen meg.schubertallen@stantec.com (505) 264-4020 Stantec
Dean Sparaco dsparaco@pact-studios.com (720) 526-7197 Pact Studios
Rena Foster rfoster@moaarch.com (303) 586-2619 MOA ARCHITECTURE
Allison Bajet abajet@stb.engineering (720) 463-3575 ST+B Engineering
Zachariah Marvin zmarvin@a-p.com (720) 940-5984 Adolfson & Peterson construction
Sheila ElijahBarnwell selijah@pact-studios.com (402) 201-3034 Pact Studios
Richard Carstens rcarstens@theabogroup.com (303) 623-5280 Abo group
Richard Carstens rcarstens@theabogroup.com (303) 623-5280 TheAbo Group
Gwen Gilley ggilley@hcm2.com (303) 222-0228 Hord Coplan Macht 
Donovan Holmer donovan.holmer@siemens.com (303) 619-6930 Siemens
Duane Ranski duane.ranski@siemens.com (973) 7032365 Siemens
Daniel Dix daniel.dix@cuanschutz.edu (720)641-8102 CU Anschutz
Robert Holzwarth robert.holzwarth@cuanschutz.edu (720)854-4664 Facilities Projects CU Anschutz
Andy Madsen andy.madsen@cuanschutz.edu (303)880-7569 Facilities Projects CU Anschutz
Fara Bowler fara.bowler@cuanschutz.edu (303)724-0281 College of Nursing
Clint Carlson clint.carlson@cuanschutz.edu SODM
Denise Kassebaum denise.kassebaum@cuanschutz.edu (303)724-7100 Dean SODM
Tracy De Peralta tracy.deperalta@cuanschutz.edu SODM
Mackenzie Leiter mackenzie.leiter@cuanschutz.edu (303)724-0583 Planning CU Anschutz
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